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255255 Adkins , Emily F 9 2016 X
203227 Aikat , Ansuya F 9 2016 X
203228 Aikat , Uma F 11 2014 X
184234 Austin , Sophie F 11 2014 X
186388 Backus , Andrew M 12 2013 X
238901 Backus , Matthew M 10 2015 X
184236 Baechtold , Lindsay F 11 2014 X
157621 Ball , Karson F 10 2015 X/C
189161 Ballard , Caleb M 8 - X
261911 Barger , Trey M 9 2016 X
287936 Barnes , Morgan F 8 - X
282736 Barrick , Josh  M 9 2016 X
184218 Bellardine , Ashlyn F 12 2013 X
128011 Benson , Cal M 11 2014 X
261906 Benson , John M 8 - X
213852 Bentley , Charles A M 11 2014 X
268453 Bentley , Christopher M 9 2016 X
272149 Berryman , Taylor  F 10 2015 X
261907 Blakeman , Evan M 8 - X
203245 Blevins , Vi jay M 10 2014 X
194657 Botts , Jailin F 9 2016 X
280057 Bradburn , Emily M F 9 2016 X
238894 Bradburn , Erin F 11 2014 X
195594 Brandenburg , Casey M 11 2014 X
281043 Brandenbury , Casey M 11 2014 X
189919 Bray , Anniston F 7 - X
157610 Bray , Taylor F 12 2013 X
238902 Brockman , Jack M 10 2015 X
251143 Brown , Isaac M 9 2016 X
251145 Brown , Kayla F 8 - X
157619 Carroll , Mackenzie F 11 2014 X
261854 Caudill , Emily F 10 2015 X
269405 Chadwell , Thomas M 9 2016 X
255256 Claypoole , Sydney F 12 2013 X
231814 Cole , Laura F 11 2014 X
189920 Cole , Madison F 8 - X
281042 Collier , Colton M 8 - X
251163 Collier , Josh M 11 2014 X
261855 Corn , Emmy F 10 2015 X
195593 Cornette , Emory M 11 2014 X
184247 Creech , Virginia F 10 2015 X
123594 Crosby , David M 11 2014 X
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231844 Damron , Jackson M 11 2014 X
286128 Daniel , Lexi F 8 - X
257587 Davis , Nate M 10 2015 X
170852 Dedic , Natalie F 10 2015 X
123768 Deprez , Lillie F 10 2015 X
157624 Dineen , Cailin F 10 2015 C
245079 Dunlap , Michael G M 10 2015 X
278020 Durr , Leslie F 7 - X
282742 Durso , Joseph M 9 2016 X
251659 Dye , Jackson M 12 2013 X
189921 Dyer , Camille F 8 - X
117089 Dyer , Chloe F 11 2014 X
268480 Eberle , Cooper M 7 - X
287937 Ellis , Tori F 8 - X
184260 Engle , Bud M 12 2013 X
272139 Erslan , Peyton F 11 2016 X
280051 Ertel , John M M 11 2014 X
189126 Evans , Heather F 11 2014 X
289042 Feck , Abby F 7 - X
184256 Feck , Bryant M 12 2013 X
189160 Feese , Will M 11 2014 X
255254 Felix , Mariah F 12 2013 X/C
289038 Florell , Olivia F 8 - X
251662 Frazier , John M 10 2015 X
231845 Frazier , Matthew M 10 2015 X
170867 Frisbee , Nate M 12 2013 X
123565 Fritz , Jake M 11 2014 X
184238 Gershtenson , Sophie F 11 2014 X
157616 Gray , Gabby F 10 2015 C
195058 Gray , Garrison M 12 2013 X
194656 Gullett , Savanna F 10 2015 X
238903 Halcomb , Edgar M 10 2015 X
189923 Hall , Keaton F 7 - X
272370 Hamilton , Elise F 9 2016 X
272366 Hamilton , Elist F 9 2016 X
231817 Hamrick , Mary Clay F 11 2014 X
189159 Hamrick , Mason M 7 - X
170892 Harrel , Abby F 10 2015 X
289041 Harris , Madison F 11 2014 X
288601 Harris , Sage M 12 2013 X
278851 Harrison , Abbi F 12 2016 C
278855 Harrison , Allie F 10 2015 C
195598 Hartch , Peter M 9 2016 X
278853 Hasanovic , Laila  F 12 2016 C
123568 Hastings , Parker M 11 2014 X
285076 Hatton , Baylee F 8 - X
289039 Hayes , Gabrielle F 8 - X
251141 Higgs , Harrison M 8 - X
257586 Hill , Taylor M 10 2015 X
195589 Hollins , Andrew M 12 2013 X
195599 Howson , Jon  M 9 2016 X
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280058 Howson , Kathryn E F 7 - X
231842 Hudson , Bethany  F 11 2014 X
170875 Insko , Jarett M 11 2014 X
111115 Jackson , Emily F 12 2009 X/C
159419 Jackson , Lauren F 10 2009 X
123764 Jackson , Logan M 11 2014 X
286129 Johnson , McKenzie F 8 - X
128016 Johnson , Tyler M 11 2014 X
251661 Keck , Luke M 10 2015 X
214062 Lamichhane , Sandesh M 11 2014 X
289035 Lange , Ollie M 12 2013 X
245078 Lattermann , Julian M 10 2015 X
288603 LeCompte , Michael M 9 2015 X
195588 Lemieux , Nathan M 12 2013 X
288602 Lemieux , Nick M 9 2016 X
282738 Lewis-Durham , Adam  M 10 2015 X
268481 Luxon , Thomas M 7 - X
268455 Marks , Zackery S M 9 2016 X
157615 Masry , Remi F 10 2015 C
251140 Mayor , Caleb M 8 - X
287938 McAvoy , Abby F 8 - X
248509 McCown , Mitchell M 11 2014 X
289032 McIntosh , Morgan F 12 2013 X
203223 Miller , Ethan M 11 2014 X
123596 Miller , Holly F 9 2016 X
195585 Moberly , Harry M 12 2013 X
280049 Nasrallah , Anthony M M 7 - X
123769 Nassarallah , Alexandra F 12 2013 X
280061 Nicholson , Sarah F 9 2016 X
123765 Nnoromele , Patrick M 11 2014 X
184259 Oliver , Logan M 12 2013 X
221710 Osborne  , Casey F 12 2013 X/C
195597 Otieno , Christopher M 10 2015 X
280056 Otieno , Rebecca M F 7 - X
289037 Otto , Kayla F 8 - X
238904 Otto , Michael J M 10 2015 X
170870 Pais , Garth M 9 2016 X
238906 Parchment , Benjamin G M 10 2015 X
203233 Patel , Ananya F 9 2016 X
203234 Patel , Avanti F 11 2014 X
184250 Patrick , Lindsey F 9 2016 X
123599 Patton , Caswell M 11 2014 X
251138 Perry , Bryson M 8 - X
251139 Perry , Jackson M 8 - X
264535 Pingleton , Cruse M 9 2016 X
289036 Pinto , Julianne F 12 2013 X
203237 Pradhan , Grace F 11 2014 X
238892 Pradhan , Grace F 10 2015 X
238893 Prewitt , Gabby F 10 2015 X
195592 Purvis , Maxx M 12 2013 X
231824 Rhodus , Celia F 11 2014 X
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261910 Rice , Daniel M 9 2016 X
238907 Richey , Nathan D M 10 2015 X
251144 Risser , Mikaila F 10 2015 X
231846 Rose , Brandon M 10 2015 X
289040 Russell , Chris M 11 2014 X
231751 Saponaro , Olivia F 9 2016 X
278018 Shaffer , Allie F 8 - X
272142 Shirey , Chloe F 9 2016 X
272141 Shiria , Holla F 9 2016 X
289033 Sissleberger , Gracie F 9 2016 X
257583 Sisson , Andrew M 10 2015 X
251660 Smith , Joshua  M 11 2014 X
282357 Smith , Leah F 7 - X
289044 Smith , Leah F 7 - X
214542 Smith , Mallory F 12 2013 X
282739 Steele , Sean M 9 2016 X
184240 Stegemoller , Emilyne F 11 2014 X
280059 Stotts , Olivia T F 7 - X
251146 Taulbee , Emerson F 8 - X
195591 Taylor , Connor M 12 2013 X
285075 Taylor , Mary F 8 - X
280060 Taylor , Victoria G F 7 - X
257584 Tharp , Jakob M 10 2015 X
272144 Tracy , Kaylin F 9 2016 X
228241 Tudor , Brandon M 11 2014 X
261848 Tuttle , McKenna F 8 - X
157617 Valencia , Maya F 10 2015 X/C
111123 Vicars , Abby F 12 2009 X
280053 Voss , Jack J M 7 - X
261913 Warns , Sabina F 12 2012 X
251664 Webb , Cameron M 10 2015 X
170883 Welsing , Melanie F 11 2014 X
289034 White , Kaitlyn F 12 2013 X
214539 Wickersham , Sophie F 11 2014 X
128014 Wilson , Cole M 11 2014 X
184252 Wilson , Lily F 10 2015 X
157612 Wilson , Madison F 12 2013 C
269402 Witt , Harrison M 11 2014 X
278852 Witt , Lauren F 12 2016 C
261908 Yacek , Daniel M 8 - X
184214 Yoder , Linda F 12 2013 X
280055 Zhang , Jane F 7 - X
251142 Zhang , Zane M 8 - X
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Varsity

Baechtold, Lindsay 
Carter, Mattox 
Creech, Virginia 
Doty, Matthew 
Doty, Michael 
Dunlap, Michael G
Dye, Jackson 
Engle, Bud 
Fritz, Jake 
Godsey, Katrina 
Grabner, Lorin 
Graham, John 
Hatton, Marissa 
Hodges, Catherine I
Hovermale, Ethan 
Hudson, Bethany  
Lange, Paige 
Lattermann, Luke 
Litzelfelner, Anna 
Marrs, Aiden 
Mattox, Carter 
Ping, Travis 
Price, Alex 
Smith, Joshua  
Smith, Leah 
Whitehouse, Kaili 
Zhang, Zane 

Varsity
Baseball

Brandenburg, Casey 
Davis, Nate 
Frazier, John 
Gray, Garrison 
Harris, Sage 
Hill, Taylor 
Keck, Luke 
LeCompte, Michael 
Lemieux, Nathan 
Lemieux, Nick 
McCown, Mitchell 
Patton, Caswell 
Pingleton, Cruse 
Purvis, Maxx 
Sisson, Andrew 
Taylor, Connor 
Tharp, Jakob 
Tudor, Brandon 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Backus, Andrew 
Barrick, Josh  
Blevins, Vi jay 
Brandenburg, Casey 
Cornette, Emory 
Feese, Will 
Frazier, John 
Gray, Garrison 

Hollins, Andrew 
Johnson, Tyler 
Keck, Luke 
Lewis-Durham, Adam  
Moberly, Harry 
Otieno, Christopher 
Rose, Brandon 
Webb, Cameron 
Wilson, Cole 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Emily 
Barnes, Morgan 
Claypoole, Sydney 
Daniel, Lexi 
Ellis, Tori 
Erslan, Peyton 
Felix, Mariah 
Gullett, Savanna 
Hatton, Baylee 
Jackson, Emily 
Jackson, Lauren 
Johnson, McKenzie 
McAvoy, Abby 
Smith, Mallory 
Taylor, Mary 
Tuttle, McKenna 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ball, Karson 
Dineen, Cailin 
Felix, Mariah 
Gray, Gabby 
Harrison, Abbi 
Harrison, Allie 
Hasanovic, Laila  
Jackson, Emily 
Masry, Remi 
Osborne , Casey 
Valencia, Maya 
Wilson, Madison 
Witt, Lauren 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bray, Taylor 
Caudill, Emily 
Cole, Laura 
Corn, Emmy 
Creech, Virginia 
Deprez, Lillie 
Felix, Mariah 
Hamrick, Mary Clay 
McIntosh, Morgan 
Osborne , Casey 
Prewitt, Gabby 
Rhodus, Celia 

Risser, Mikaila 
Shirey, Chloe 
Sissleberger, Gracie 
Tuttle, McKenna 
Vicars, Abby 
White, Kaitlyn 
Yoder, Linda 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Ballard, Caleb 
Eberle, Cooper 
Feese, Will 
Fritz, Jake 
Hamrick, Mason 
Hastings, Parker 
Luxon, Thomas 
Patton, Caswell 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Durr, Leslie 
Evans, Heather 
Harrel, Abby 
Shaffer, Allie 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Backus, Andrew 
Backus, Matthew 
Barger, Trey 
Benson, Cal 
Bentley, Charles A
Bentley, Christopher 
Brockman, Jack 
Chadwell, Thomas 
Cornette, Emory 
Crosby, David 
Dunlap, Michael G
Dye, Jackson 
Engle, Bud 
Feck, Bryant 
Frazier, Matthew 
Frisbee, Nate 
Halcomb, Edgar 
Insko, Jarett 
Johnson, Tyler 
Lamichhane, Sandesh 
Lattermann, Julian 
Marks, Zackery S
McCown, Mitchell 
Miller, Ethan 
Oliver, Logan 
Otieno, Christopher 
Otto, Michael J
Pais, Garth 
Parchment, Benjamin G
Rice, Daniel 
Richey, Nathan D

Witt, Harrison 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Emily 
Aikat, Ansuya 
Aikat, Uma 
Austin, Sophie 
Baechtold, Lindsay 
Ball, Karson 
Berryman, Taylor  
Bradburn, Erin 
Creech, Virginia 
Dedic, Natalie 
Deprez, Lillie 
Erslan, Peyton 
Felix, Mariah 
Gershtenson, Sophie 
Hamilton, Elise 
Hamilton, Elist 
Miller, Holly 
Patel, Ananya 
Patrick, Lindsey 
Prewitt, Gabby 
Saponaro, Olivia 
Shirey, Chloe 
Shiria, Holla 
Smith, Mallory 
Stegemoller, Emilyne 
Tracy, Kaylin 
Valencia, Maya 
Vicars, Abby 
Wickersham, Sophie 
Wilson, Lily 
Yoder, Linda 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Brown, Isaac 
Ertel, John M
Hartch, Peter 
Higgs, Harrison 
Howson, Jon  
Jackson, Logan 
Mayor, Caleb 
Nasrallah, Anthony M
Perry, Bryson 
Perry, Jackson 
Rice, Daniel 
Voss, Jack J
Zhang, Zane 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Botts, Jailin 
Bradburn, Emily M
Bray, Anniston 
Brown, Kayla 
Cole, Laura 
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Cole, Madison 
Dyer, Camille 
Dyer, Chloe 
Hall, Keaton 
Howson, Kathryn E
Nassarallah, Alexandra 
Nicholson, Sarah 
Otieno, Rebecca M
Risser, Mikaila 
Stotts, Olivia T
Taylor, Victoria G
Welsing, Melanie 
Zhang, Jane 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Backus, Andrew 
Backus, Matthew 
Benson, Cal 
Benson, John 
Bentley, Charles A
Blakeman, Evan 
Blevins, Vi jay 
Frisbee, Nate 
Hastings, Parker 
Insko, Jarett 
Johnson, Tyler 
Lamichhane, Sandesh 
Lange, Ollie 
Oliver, Logan 
Pais, Garth 
Wilson, Cole 
Yacek, Daniel 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Austin, Sophie 
Bellardine, Ashlyn 
Erslan, Peyton 
Florell, Olivia 
Hayes, Gabrielle 
Otto, Kayla 
Pinto, Julianne 
Smith, Mallory 
Warns, Sabina 
Wickersham, Sophie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Aikat, Ansuya 
Aikat, Uma 
Carroll, Mackenzie 
Cole, Madison 
Collier, Josh 
Crosby, David 
Damron, Jackson 
Dyer, Chloe 
Feck, Bryant 
Gullett, Savanna 

Hall, Keaton 
Hudson, Bethany  
Nnoromele, Patrick 
Otieno, Christopher 
Patel, Ananya 
Patel, Avanti 
Russell, Chris 
Smith, Joshua  
Smith, Leah 
Welsing, Melanie 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Aikat, Ansuya 
Aikat, Uma 
Carroll, Mackenzie 
Cole, Madison 
Dyer, Chloe 
Feck, Abby 
Gullett, Savanna 
Harris, Madison 
Hudson, Bethany  
Patel, Ananya 
Patel, Avanti 
Smith, Leah 
Welsing, Melanie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brandenbury, Casey 
Collier, Colton 
Collier, Josh 
Higgs, Harrison 
Nnoromele, Patrick 
Smith, Joshua  
Taulbee, Emerson 
Wilson, Cole 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Carroll, Mackenzie 
Cole, Madison 
Dyer, Chloe 
Gullett, Savanna 
Pradhan, Grace 
Pradhan, Grace 
Taulbee, Emerson 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Davis, Nate 
Frazier, John 
Hill, Taylor 
Keck, Luke 
LeCompte, Michael 
Lemieux, Nick 
McCown, Mitchell 

Patton, Caswell 
Pingleton, Cruse 
Sisson, Andrew 
Tharp, Jakob 
Tudor, Brandon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barrick, Josh  
Blevins, Vi jay 
Brandenburg, Casey 
Brown, Isaac 
Cornette, Emory 
Durso, Joseph 
Feese, Will 
Frazier, John 
Frazier, Matthew 
Johnson, Tyler 
Keck, Luke 
Lewis-Durham, Adam  
Otieno, Christopher 
Pingleton, Cruse 
Rose, Brandon 
Webb, Cameron 
Wilson, Cole 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnes, Morgan 
Daniel, Lexi 
Ellis, Tori 
Hatton, Baylee 
Johnson, McKenzie 
McAvoy, Abby 
Taylor, Mary 
Tuttle, McKenna 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Caudill, Emily 
Cole, Laura 
Corn, Emmy 
Creech, Virginia 
Deprez, Lillie 
Hamrick, Mary Clay 
Prewitt, Gabby 
Rhodus, Celia 
Risser, Mikaila 
Shirey, Chloe 
Tuttle, McKenna 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Backus, Matthew 
Barger, Trey 
Benson, Cal 
Bentley, Charles A

Bentley, Christopher 
Brockman, Jack 
Chadwell, Thomas 
Cornette, Emory 
Crosby, David 
Dunlap, Michael G
Dye, Jackson 
Engle, Bud 
Frazier, Matthew 
Halcomb, Edgar 
Insko, Jarett 
Johnson, Tyler 
Lamichhane, Sandesh 
Lattermann, Julian 
Marks, Zackery S
McCown, Mitchell 
Miller, Ethan 
Oliver, Logan 
Otieno, Christopher 
Otto, Michael J
Pais, Garth 
Parchment, Benjamin G
Rice, Daniel 
Richey, Nathan D
Witt, Harrison 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Emily 
Aikat, Ansuya 
Aikat, Uma 
Austin, Sophie 
Baechtold, Lindsay 
Ball, Karson 
Berryman, Taylor  
Bradburn, Erin 
Creech, Virginia 
Dedic, Natalie 
Deprez, Lillie 
Erslan, Peyton 
Gershtenson, Sophie 
Hamilton, Elise 
Hamilton, Elist 
Miller, Holly 
Patel, Ananya 
Patrick, Lindsey 
Prewitt, Gabby 
Saponaro, Olivia 
Shirey, Chloe 
Shiria, Holla 
Stegemoller, Emilyne 
Tracy, Kaylin 
Valencia, Maya 
Wickersham, Sophie 
Wilson, Lily 
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Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barrick, Josh  
Brown, Isaac 
Durso, Joseph 
Perry, Bryson 
Perry, Jackson 
Pingleton, Cruse 
Steele, Sean 


